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CAT. NO.:

PROJECT: TYPE:Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum 
Lighting continually works to improve products and 
reserves the right to make changes which may alter 
the performance or appearance of products.

83-80001_RA

D-09LW - EXTERIOR / WET LOCATION
APPLICATION

Mini Dock Light LED Series for area lighting. 

LW Series is designed for outdoor wet location.

FEATURES

Spectrum Lighting's RLM series are classic lighting fixture designs reimagined with 

modern LED light sources and materials. Fixtures may be wall or ceiling mounted. LED 

module and driver are serviceable for future replacement and maintenance. Available 

as surface mount only.

FINISH

Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. 

Variety of standard and custom finishes are available. All exposed materials are 

chromate pretreated to resist corrosion.

ELECTRONICS

LW LED system features high brightness white Nichia LED's. 3 step MacAdam Ellipse 

binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Higher CRI, R9 and custom LED configurations are available;

consult factory. Choice of electronic 120V/277V and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION

Fixtures are die-cast aluminum. Gasket are machine cut neoprene. Glass is molded 

heavy wall.

CODE COMPLIANCE

ARRA Compliant. ETL/CSA listed for wet locations. Manufactured and tested to UL 

standards No. 1598/8750.

EXAMPLE: DG09LW10L30KEXSMBZ

SERIES LUMENS1 CCT DRIVER / DIMMING2 MOUNTING3 FINISH
DG09LW 
Lens/Grille

DS09LW 
Lens/Eyelid

10L 1000 Lm 30K
35K
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

EX
DS10X
DS2W1

Electronic Driver, 120V/277V
10%, 0-10V, 120V/277V
1%, ELV/MLV 120V

SM Surface Mount GW
MW
MB
BZ
PT

GA
CH
SN
EG
BL

AY
RD

CO
CC4

Gloss White
Matte White
Matte Black
Bronze
Platinum Silver
Galvanized
Charcoal
Sun Gold
Evergreen
Blue Streak
Aero Yellow
Red Baron
Copper Metallic
Custom Color

NOTES:
1 Nominal Source Lumens at 3500K    2 Contact Factory for Additional Options    3 May be Ceiling or Wall Mounted    
4 See Color Page for More Options/Consult Factory for Special Finishes

WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA

PART 
NUMBER

SOURCE 
 LUMENS1

SYSTEM 
WATTS

DG09LW10L 1000 8.1

A A

B B

DG09LW
Lens/Grille

DS09LW
Lens/Eyelid

SERIES A B
DG09LW
DS09LW

10.5
10.5

6.0
6.25

MINI DOCK LIGHT
HMI SERIES / 1000 LUMENS


