



DG09LW Lens/Grille

SERIES	A	В
DG09LW	10.5	6.0
DS09LW	10.5	6.25
		6.0 6.25

Lens/Eyelid

MINI DOCK LIGHT HMI SERIES / 1000 LUMENS



D-09LW - EXTERIOR / WET LOCATION APPLICATION

Mini Dock Light LED Series for area lighting.

LW Series is designed for outdoor wet location.

FEATURES

Spectrum Lighting's RLM series are classic lighting fixture designs reimagined with modern LED light sources and materials. Fixtures may be wall or ceiling mounted. LED module and driver are serviceable for future replacement and maintenance. Available as surface mount only.

FINISH

Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. Variety of standard and custom finishes are available. All exposed materials are chromate pretreated to resist corrosion.

ELECTRONICS

LW LED system features high brightness white Nichia LED's. 3 step MacAdam Ellipse binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Higher CRI, R9 and custom LED configurations are available; consult factory. Choice of electronic 120V/277V and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION

Fixtures are die-cast aluminum. Gasket are machine cut neoprene. Glass is molded heavy wall.

CODE COMPLIANCE

ARRA Compliant. ETL/CSA listed for wet locations. Manufactured and tested to UL standards No. 1598/8750.

WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA										
PART NUMBER	SOURCE LUMENS ¹	SYSTEM WATTS								
DG09LW10L	1000	8.1								

SERIES	LUI	MENS ¹	С	CT	D	RIVER / DIMMING ²		MOUNTING ³		FINISH
DG09LW	10L	1000 Lm	30K	3000K	EX	Electronic Driver, 120V/277V	SM	Surface Mount	GW	Gloss White
Lens/Grille			35K	3500K	DS10X	10%, 0-10V, 120V/277V			MW	Matte White
			40K	4000K	DS2W1	1%, ELV/MLV 120V			MB	Matte Black
DS09LW Lens/Eyelid			50K	5000K					BZ	Bronze
Leris/Eyelia									PT	Platinum Silver
									GA	Galvanized
									CH	Charcoal
									SN	Sun Gold
									EG	Evergreen
									BL	Blue Streak
									AY	Aero Yellow
									RD	Red Baron
									co	Copper Metallic
									CC ⁴	Custom Color

EXAMPLE: DG09LW10L30KEXSMBZ

NOTES:

1 Nominal Source Lumens at 3500K 2 Contact Factory for Additional Options 3 May be Ceiling or Wall Mounted 4 See Color Page for More Options/Consult Factory for Special Finishes

PROJECT:

CAT. NO.:

Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.









WWW.SPECLIGHT.COM • 994 JEFFERSON STREET, FALL RIVER, MA 02721 • 508.678.2303 FAX 508.678.2260 83-80001 RA

TYPE: